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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 41.295 +0.288  20:26:31.287
(35-9) LT 3 10 41.068 +0.061  20:27:12.355
1 45.554 +4.551 20:20:52.223 1 41.007 20:27:53.362
2 41.728 +0.725 20:21:33.951 12 41.375 +0.368  20:28:34.737
3 41.498 +0.495  20:22:15.449
4 41.396 +0.393  20:22:56.845 (35-10) [ELBS () 3
5 41.204 +0.201  20:23:38.049 1 47.590 +6.619  20:20:55.840
6 41.157 +0.154  20:24:19.206 2 42.760 +1.789  20:21:38.600
7 41.105 +0.102  20:25:00.311 3 48.255 +7.284  20:22:26.855
8 41.195 +0.192  20:25:41.506 4 41.701 +0.730  20:23:08.556
9 41.137 +0.134 20:26:22.643 5 51.885 +10.914  20:24:00.441
10 41.117 +0.114  20:27:03.760 6 41.717 +0.746  20:24:42.158
11 41.040 +0.037  20:27:44.800 7 41.515 +0.544  20:25:23.673
12 41.003 20:28:25.803 8 41.375 +0.404  20:26:05.048
9 41.513 +0.542  20:26:46.561
(35-1) L9 3 10 41.383 +0.412  20:27:27.944
1 45.846 +4.903 20:20:52.987 11 41.310 +0.339  20:28:09.254
2 41.573 +0.630  20:21:34.560 12 40.971 20:28:50.225
3 41.338 +0.395  20:22:15.898
4 41.370 +0.427  20:22:57.268 (35-5) DN 4
5 41.318 +0.375  20:23:38.586 1 45.281 +2.146  20:20:54.448
6 41.177 +0.234 20:24:19.763 2 43.272 +0.137  20:21:37.720
7 41.167 +0.224  20:25:00.930 3 1:31.757 +48.622  20:23:09.477
8 41.019 +0.076  20:25:41.949 4 48.798 +5.663  20:23:58.275
9 41.103 +0.160  20:26:23.052 5 46.059 +2.924  20:24:44.334
10 41.110 +0.167  20:27:04.162 6 43.761 +0.626  20:25:28.095
11 40.983 +0.040 20:27:45.145 7 43.751 +0.616  20:26:11.846
12 40.943 20:28:26.088 8 43.465 +0.330 20:26:55.311
9 43.288 +0.153  20:27:38.599
(35-7) <& 3 10 43.164 +0.029  20:28:21.763
1 46.041 +4.871  20:20:53.534 1 43.135 20:29:04.898
2 41.805 +0.635  20:21:35.339
3 41.489 +0.319  20:22:16.828
4 41.559 +0.389  20:22:58.387
5 41.526 +0.356  20:23:39.913
6 41.455 +0.285  20:24:21.368
7 41.412 +0.242  20:25:02.780
8 41.291 +0.121  20:25:44.071
9 41.233 +0.063  20:26:25.304
10 41.443 +0.273  20:27:06.747
1 41.286 +0.116  20:27:48.033
12 41.170 20:28:29.203
(35-6) N'HR 3
1 45.287 +3.141  20:20:54.122
2 43.443 +1.297  20:21:37.565
3 43.505 +1.359  20:22:21.070
4 42.719 +0.573  20:23:03.789
5 42.398 +0.252  20:23:46.187
6 42.485 +0.339  20:24:28.672
7 42.317 +0.171  20:25:10.989
8 42.262 +0.116  20:25:53.251
9 42.935 +0.789  20:26:36.186
10 42.146 20:27:18.332
1 42.300 +0.154  20:28:00.632
12 42.527 +0.381  20:28:43.159
(35-3) 03 3
1 46.966 +5.050  20:20:55.048
2 43.071 +2.064  20:21:38.119
3 42.992 +1.985  20:22:21.111
4 42.859 +1.852  20:23:03.970
5 42.154 +1.147  20:23:46.124
6 41.254 +0.247  20:24:27.378
7 41.188 +0.181  20:25:08.566
8 41.426 +0.419  20:25:49.992
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